
Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Hank Tadeusiak 0=2, 2 (14/5:18.153)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Spec Novice (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Hank Tadeusiak 11 14 5:17.038 21.193 21.803 22.130 1

Michaela Cohen 22 13 5:03.952 22.102 22.410 22.741 2

James Ruwe 43 13 5:09.168 5.21622.294 22.606 23.011 4

Derek Caldwell 34 13 5:19.432 15.48022.292 22.767 23.693 3

Andrew Balatico 65 12 5:03.074 22.398 23.226 24.457 6

Donnie Clarke 56 12 5:03.161 0.08722.726 23.034 24.330 5

Johnny Tadeusiak 97 11 5:08.038 22.914 25.486 9

Carrera Cohen 88 10 4:37.722 19.152 25.260 8

Pamela White 109 10 5:02.949 25.22724.247 26.880 10

Codi Calcatera 710 10 5:22.145 44.42323.690 24.111 7

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Alan Mok 0=0, 2 (18/5:02.243)
www.RCScoringPro.com

GT-3 (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Carlos Ledezma 41 17 5:11.471 17.345 17.672 17.846 14

Jeffrey Yung 12 16 5:01.276 18.164 18.266 18.501 11

Chris Cheng 23 16 5:06.348 5.07218.128 18.335 18.484 12

Alex Tolmasoff 34 16 5:17.118 15.84218.592 18.800 19.092 13

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Alan Mok 0=0, 2 (18/5:02.243)
www.RCScoringPro.com

GT-3 (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Craig Ricther 21 28 8:00.563 16.455 16.602 16.717 216.895

Paul Hageman 32 28 8:10.924 10.36116.712 16.818 16.896 317.115

Alan Mok 13 28 8:14.318 13.75516.369 16.601 16.759 116.992

Alex Lopez 44 28 8:15.005 14.44216.823 16.969 17.085 417.284

Johnny Pun 75 27 8:10.957 17.181 17.324 17.482 717.747

Hung Nguyen 96 26 8:00.294 16.712 17.263 17.501 917.876

Jim Rudai 67 26 8:02.740 2.44613.465 17.126 17.755 618.432

Bill Tolmasoff 58 26 8:08.917 8.62317.413 17.589 17.750 518.138

Peter Craig 109 25 8:00.013 18.059 18.409 18.579 1018.876

Gary P. Fitz 810 24 8:07.244 18.878 19.107 19.381 819.802



Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT-2 (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Martin Lai 21 17 5:00.726 16.838 17.047 17.241 22

Hue Hua 12 17 5:07.121 6.39516.462 16.606 16.729 21

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT-2 (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Michael Wong 11 19 5:08.623 15.820 15.962 16.015 11

Steve Villanueva 52 19 5:09.681 1.05815.678 15.827 15.923 15

Jon Dy 23 19 5:11.335 2.71215.550 15.765 15.869 12

Steve Hickman 64 19 5:14.417 5.79415.997 16.061 16.169 16

Bill Doty 35 19 5:15.070 6.44715.387 15.718 15.896 13

Jason Huang 46 19 5:15.653 7.03015.637 15.746 15.904 14

Mathew Siu 107 18 5:10.739 16.060 16.315 16.450 20

Ted Tadeusiak 88 18 5:12.686 1.94716.147 16.386 16.533 18

Khanh Nguyen 99 17 5:07.782 16.188 16.379 16.812 19

Max Valles 710 0 999.000 17

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT-2 (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Lee Passehl 11 20 5:12.630 15.311 15.373 15.427 1

Oliver Clipper 22 19 5:01.609 15.268 15.328 15.422 2

Kevin Cole 53 19 5:03.874 2.26515.385 15.480 15.611 5

Orlando Sherman 34 19 5:04.409 2.80015.527 15.570 15.615 3

Anthony Fung 65 19 5:06.920 5.31115.615 15.684 15.784 6

Timothy Harrington 96 19 5:09.110 7.50115.643 15.765 15.840 9

Alex Lau 77 19 5:14.267 12.65815.619 15.722 15.845 7

Chris Lim 88 18 4:57.566 15.405 15.501 15.640 8

Henry Szeto 49 18 5:01.888 4.32215.408 15.515 15.666 4

Sunny Lee 1010 18 5:15.847 18.28115.806 15.984 16.260 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT-2

Tamiya America Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

133506

5:12.630Lee Passehl 1 100 0 0 10020 9991.

5:01.609Oliver Clipper 2 99 0 0 9919 9992.

5:03.874Kevin Cole 3 98 0 0 9819 9993.

5:04.409Orlando Sherman 4 97 0 0 9719 9994.

5:06.920Anthony Fung 5 96 0 0 9619 9995.



5:09.110Timothy Harrington 6 95 0 0 9519 9996.

5:14.267Alex Lau 7 94 0 0 9419 9997.

4:57.566Chris Lim 8 93 0 0 9318 9998.

5:01.888Henry Szeto 9 92 0 0 9218 9999.

5:15.847Sunny Lee 10 91 0 0 9118 99910.

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT-2 (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Lee Passehl 11 20 5:10.140 15.142 15.218 15.294 1

Chris Lim 82 19 5:00.899 15.283 15.351 15.474 8

Anthony Fung 63 19 5:04.463 3.56415.223 15.367 15.468 6

Alex Lau 74 19 5:04.922 4.02315.225 15.400 15.515 7

Oliver Clipper 25 19 5:06.678 5.77915.138 15.331 15.457 2

Henry Szeto 46 19 5:07.945 7.04615.100 15.232 15.391 4

Timothy Harrington 97 19 5:08.875 7.97615.502 15.576 15.650 9

Sunny Lee 108 18 5:03.831 15.771 15.896 16.030 10

Kevin Cole 59 14 3:59.422 15.049 15.386 15.567 5

Orlando Sherman 310 4 1:07.242 15.261 999.000 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT-2

Tamiya America Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

133506

5:12.630Lee Passehl 1 5:10.140 100 100 0 200120 20 9991.

5:01.609Oliver Clipper 2 5:06.678 99 96 0 195519 19 9992.

5:06.920Anthony Fung 5 5:04.463 96 98 0 194319 19 9993.

4:57.566Chris Lim 8 5:00.899 93 99 0 192218 19 9994.

5:14.267Alex Lau 7 5:04.922 94 97 0 191419 19 9995.

5:03.874Kevin Cole 3 3:59.422 98 92 0 190919 14 9996.

5:09.110Timothy Harrington 6 5:08.875 95 94 0 189719 19 9997.

5:04.409Orlando Sherman 4 1:07.242 97 91 0 1881019 4 9998.

5:01.888Henry Szeto 9 5:07.945 92 95 0 187618 19 9999.

5:15.847Sunny Lee 10 5:03.831 91 93 0 184818 18 99910.



Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 17
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT-2 (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Oliver Clipper 21 20 5:14.021 15.286 15.338 15.422 2

Chris Lim 82 19 5:01.128 15.146 15.243 15.298 8

Henry Szeto 43 19 5:01.330 0.20215.264 15.416 15.508 4

Kevin Cole 54 19 5:04.671 3.54315.225 15.414 15.524 5

Anthony Fung 65 19 5:08.616 7.48815.494 15.560 15.655 6

Timothy Harrington 96 19 5:08.870 7.74215.499 15.592 15.702 9

Alex Lau 77 19 5:09.555 8.42715.416 15.533 15.593 7

Sunny Lee 108 18 5:04.417 15.533 15.725 15.927 10

Lee Passehl 19 0 999.000 1

Orlando Sherman 310 0 999.000 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT-2

Tamiya America Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

133506

5:12.630Lee Passehl 1 5:10.140 100 100 92 200120 20 9 921.

5:01.609Oliver Clipper 2 5:06.678 5:14.021 99 96 100 199519 19 201 962.

4:57.566Chris Lim 8 5:00.899 5:01.128 93 99 99 198218 19 192 933.

5:03.874Kevin Cole 3 3:59.422 5:04.671 98 92 97 195919 14 194 924.

5:06.920Anthony Fung 5 5:04.463 5:08.616 96 98 96 194319 19 195 965.

5:01.888Henry Szeto 9 5:07.945 5:01.330 92 95 98 193618 19 193 926.

5:14.267Alex Lau 7 5:04.922 5:09.555 94 97 94 191419 19 197 947.

5:09.110Timothy Harrington 6 5:08.875 5:08.870 95 94 95 190719 19 196 948.

5:04.409Orlando Sherman 4 1:07.242 97 91 91 1881019 4 10 919.

5:15.847Sunny Lee 10 5:03.831 5:04.417 91 93 93 186818 18 188 9110.

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT-1 (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Timmy Valles 11 21 5:09.608 14.451 14.509 14.556 1

James Arluck 22 21 5:12.329 2.72114.400 14.458 14.532 2

Walter Cosico 43 20 5:01.762 14.679 14.736 14.780 4

Kevin Smith 54 20 5:02.867 1.10514.698 14.753 14.848 5

John Catricala 65 20 5:11.396 9.63414.737 14.869 14.960 6

Joel Figues 86 19 5:01.061 14.845 15.114 15.333 8

Sean Wu 77 19 5:04.582 3.52114.991 15.068 15.279 7

Mickey Cohen 98 19 5:04.849 3.78814.929 15.062 15.160 9

Robert Dingemans 109 4 1:27.574 20.059 999.000 10

Joe Glover 310 3 0:48.953 14.481 999.000 3



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT-1

Tamiya America Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

133506

5:09.608Timmy Valles 1 100 0 0 10021 9991.

5:12.329James Arluck 2 99 0 0 9921 9992.

5:01.762Walter Cosico 3 98 0 0 9820 9993.

5:02.867Kevin Smith 4 97 0 0 9720 9994.

5:11.396John Catricala 5 96 0 0 9620 9995.

5:01.061Joel Figues 6 95 0 0 9519 9996.

5:04.582Sean Wu 7 94 0 0 9419 9997.

5:04.849Mickey Cohen 8 93 0 0 9319 9998.

1:27.574Robert Dingemans 9 92 0 0 924 9999.

48.953Joe Glover 10 91 0 0 913 99910.

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT-1 (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Timmy Valles 11 21 5:08.449 14.139 14.416 14.521 1

James Arluck 22 20 5:00.133 14.452 14.539 14.658 2

Joe Glover 33 20 5:00.504 0.37114.303 14.464 14.537 3

Walter Cosico 44 19 5:00.997 14.737 14.868 14.983 4

Mickey Cohen 95 19 5:01.289 0.29215.109 15.190 15.261 9

Joel Figues 86 19 5:02.978 1.98114.994 15.108 15.234 8

Sean Wu 77 19 5:04.102 3.10514.606 14.955 15.140 7

Robert Dingemans 108 17 5:12.771 16.504 17.343 17.663 10

Kevin Smith 59 5 1:18.784 14.926 5

John Catricala 610 5 1:21.955 3.17114.563 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT-1

Tamiya America Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

133506

5:09.608Timmy Valles 1 5:08.449 100 100 0 200121 21 9991.

5:12.329James Arluck 2 5:00.133 99 99 0 198221 20 9992.

5:01.762Walter Cosico 3 5:00.997 98 97 0 195420 19 9993.

5:01.061Joel Figues 6 5:02.978 95 95 0 190619 19 9994.

5:04.849Mickey Cohen 8 5:01.289 93 96 0 189519 19 9995.

5:02.867Kevin Smith 4 1:18.784 97 92 0 189920 5 9996.

48.953Joe Glover 10 5:00.504 91 98 0 18933 20 9997.

5:04.582Sean Wu 7 5:04.102 94 94 0 188719 19 9998.

5:11.396John Catricala 5 1:21.955 96 91 0 1871020 5 9999.



1:27.574Robert Dingemans 9 5:12.771 92 93 0 18584 17 99910.

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 18
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT-1 (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Joe Glover 31 21 5:07.110 14.342 14.406 14.443 3

James Arluck 22 21 5:11.673 4.56314.365 14.470 14.540 2

Sean Wu 73 20 5:09.352 14.872 14.994 15.075 7

Joel Figues 84 20 5:10.420 1.06814.676 14.818 14.940 8

Kevin Smith 55 20 5:14.756 5.40414.473 14.723 14.891 5

Walter Cosico 46 19 5:03.011 14.642 14.762 14.905 4

Mickey Cohen 97 19 5:04.305 1.29414.631 14.963 15.184 9

Robert Dingemans 108 17 5:12.694 16.822 17.009 17.347 10

John Catricala 69 4 1:23.794 15.810 999.000 6

Timmy Valles 110 0 999.000 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT-1

Tamiya America Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

133506

5:09.608Timmy Valles 1 5:08.449 100 100 91 200121 21 10 911.

5:12.329James Arluck 2 5:00.133 5:11.673 99 99 99 198221 20 212 992.

48.953Joe Glover 10 5:00.504 5:07.110 91 98 100 19833 20 211 913.

5:01.762Walter Cosico 3 5:00.997 5:03.011 98 97 95 195420 19 196 954.

5:02.867Kevin Smith 4 1:18.784 5:14.756 97 92 96 193920 5 205 925.

5:01.061Joel Figues 6 5:02.978 5:10.420 95 95 97 192619 19 204 956.

5:04.582Sean Wu 7 5:04.102 5:09.352 94 94 98 192719 19 203 947.

5:04.849Mickey Cohen 8 5:01.289 5:04.305 93 96 94 190519 19 197 938.

5:11.396John Catricala 5 1:21.955 1:23.794 96 91 92 1881020 5 49 919.

1:27.574Robert Dingemans 9 5:12.771 5:12.694 92 93 93 18684 17 178 9210.

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Mini (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Charlie Lydon 11 15 5:01.590 19.811 19.879 19.931 21

John Balatico 22 15 5:04.716 3.12619.539 19.669 19.813 22

Jimmie Folsom 73 15 5:12.695 11.10519.686 19.746 19.911 27

Justin Scheller 44 15 5:15.544 13.95419.825 19.989 20.223 24

Franky Chan 35 15 5:17.041 15.45119.424 19.639 19.885 23

Robert Kataoka 86 15 5:18.588 16.99819.964 20.089 20.353 28

Jeff Smith 67 15 5:19.462 17.87220.011 20.163 20.384 26

William Vacek 58 15 5:20.898 19.30819.332 19.571 20.144 25

Igor Toro 99 14 5:05.393 19.806 20.104 20.404 29



Jay Sharpe 1110 14 5:17.652 12.25921.406 21.765 22.072 31

Nestor Rinonos 1011 13 5:23.283 21.831 22.766 23.821 30

Danny Rijadi 1212 0 999.000 32

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Mini (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Chuck Leslie 91 16 5:12.961 18.796 18.909 19.000 19

David Weir 12 16 5:14.166 1.20519.288 19.362 19.391 11

Lee Caldwell 33 16 5:17.096 4.13519.230 19.331 19.435 13

Arthur Valbuena 64 15 5:03.015 19.280 19.544 19.663 16

Steve Ashby 25 15 5:03.603 0.58819.309 19.371 19.506 12

Mark Hinkley 56 15 5:08.998 5.98318.922 19.112 19.447 15

John McLean 77 15 5:09.783 6.76819.368 19.526 19.704 17

Kevin Niino 108 15 5:10.907 7.89219.248 19.691 19.894 20

John Christensen 49 15 5:11.497 8.48219.196 19.404 19.566 14

Matt Allen 810 0 999.000 18

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Mini (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Raymond Klebanow 51 16 5:05.377 18.574 18.715 18.799 5

Michael Monaghan 12 16 5:07.665 2.28818.757 18.777 18.909 1

Bill Wallace 33 16 5:08.042 2.66518.423 18.739 18.831 3

Nathan Weir 44 16 5:10.308 4.93118.959 19.007 19.104 4

Jerry Man 85 16 5:12.741 7.36418.980 19.059 19.182 8

Ken Brumblay 66 16 5:13.921 8.54419.062 19.176 19.248 6

Brandon Koslosky 97 16 5:14.291 8.91418.859 19.005 19.140 9

Jung Yu 108 15 5:00.159 19.286 19.404 19.510 10

Danny Egger 29 15 5:01.492 1.33319.041 19.143 19.304 2

Doc Mertes 710 15 5:02.930 2.77119.105 19.230 19.392 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mini

Tamiya America Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

133506

5:05.377Raymond Klebanow 1 100 0 0 10016 9991.

5:07.665Michael Monaghan 2 99 0 0 9916 9992.

5:08.042Bill Wallace 3 98 0 0 9816 9993.

5:10.308Nathan Weir 4 97 0 0 9716 9994.

5:12.741Jerry Man 5 96 0 0 9616 9995.

5:13.921Ken Brumblay 6 95 0 0 9516 9996.

5:14.291Brandon Koslosky 7 94 0 0 9416 9997.

5:00.159Jung Yu 8 93 0 0 9315 9998.

5:01.492Danny Egger 9 92 0 0 9215 9999.



5:02.930Doc Mertes 10 91 0 0 9115 99910.

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Mini (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Michael Monaghan 11 16 5:02.134 18.442 18.557 18.675 1

Bill Wallace 32 16 5:05.964 3.83018.695 18.760 18.850 3

Nathan Weir 43 16 5:09.095 6.96118.775 18.882 18.961 4

Brandon Koslosky 94 16 5:12.656 10.52218.734 18.836 18.947 9

Raymond Klebanow 55 16 5:13.101 10.96718.573 18.809 18.947 5

Jerry Man 86 16 5:14.207 12.07319.050 19.098 19.228 8

Ken Brumblay 67 16 5:14.449 12.31518.919 18.992 19.144 6

Doc Mertes 78 16 5:17.455 15.32119.032 19.164 19.342 7

Danny Egger 29 16 5:21.214 19.08018.644 18.838 19.165 2

Jung Yu 1010 15 5:00.866 18.895 19.070 19.256 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mini

Tamiya America Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

133506

5:07.665Michael Monaghan 2 5:02.134 99 100 0 199116 16 9991.

5:08.042Bill Wallace 3 5:05.964 98 99 0 197216 16 9992.

5:05.377Raymond Klebanow 1 5:13.101 100 96 0 196516 16 9993.

5:10.308Nathan Weir 4 5:09.095 97 98 0 195316 16 9994.

5:14.291Brandon Koslosky 7 5:12.656 94 97 0 191416 16 9995.

5:12.741Jerry Man 5 5:14.207 96 95 0 191616 16 9996.

5:13.921Ken Brumblay 6 5:14.449 95 94 0 189716 16 9997.

5:02.930Doc Mertes 10 5:17.455 91 93 0 184815 16 9998.

5:01.492Danny Egger 9 5:21.214 92 92 0 184915 16 9999.

5:00.159Jung Yu 8 5:00.866 93 91 0 1841015 15 99910.

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 19
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Mini (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Brandon Koslosky 91 16 5:03.778 18.374 18.516 18.585 9

Michael Monaghan 12 16 5:03.810 0.03218.602 18.674 18.751 1

Raymond Klebanow 53 16 5:06.833 3.05518.610 18.636 18.718 5

Danny Egger 24 16 5:09.571 5.79318.530 18.666 18.851 2

Doc Mertes 75 16 5:15.184 11.40618.983 19.120 19.267 7

Nathan Weir 46 16 5:16.395 12.61718.854 18.975 19.125 4

Bill Wallace 37 16 5:16.814 13.03618.535 18.740 18.933 3

Jerry Man 88 16 5:16.982 13.20418.747 18.850 18.992 8

Ken Brumblay 69 16 5:17.646 13.86818.747 18.905 19.047 6



Jung Yu 1010 16 5:18.426 14.64818.927 19.020 19.167 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mini

Tamiya America Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

133506

5:07.665Michael Monaghan 2 5:02.134 5:03.810 99 100 99 199116 16 162 991.

5:05.377Raymond Klebanow 1 5:13.101 5:06.833 100 96 98 198516 16 163 962.

5:08.042Bill Wallace 3 5:05.964 5:16.814 98 99 94 197216 16 167 943.

5:14.291Brandon Koslosky 7 5:12.656 5:03.778 94 97 100 197416 16 161 944.

5:10.308Nathan Weir 4 5:09.095 5:16.395 97 98 95 195316 16 166 955.

5:12.741Jerry Man 5 5:14.207 5:16.982 96 95 93 191616 16 168 936.

5:13.921Ken Brumblay 6 5:14.449 5:17.646 95 94 92 189716 16 169 927.

5:01.492Danny Egger 9 5:21.214 5:09.571 92 92 97 189915 16 164 928.

5:02.930Doc Mertes 10 5:17.455 5:15.184 91 93 96 189815 16 165 919.

5:00.159Jung Yu 8 5:00.866 5:18.426 93 91 91 1841015 15 1610 9110.

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Austin Brumblay 0=0, 0 (20/5:15.252)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Formula 1 (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Nick Imineo 11 18 5:13.696 16.968 17.019 17.076 11

Mark Goldwater 72 17 5:02.461 16.958 17.154 17.314 17

Brett Reichert 33 17 5:07.594 5.13316.706 16.962 17.156 13

Charles Lightfoot 24 17 5:12.020 9.55917.373 17.457 17.656 12

Tim Ruwe 45 17 5:14.825 12.36417.019 17.533 17.911 14

Marcos Wanless 66 14 5:10.078 18.198 20.489 21.373 16

Dennis Lyman 57 0 999.000 15

Charlie Barnes 88 0 999.000 18

Sanford Bradby 99 0 999.000 19

Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Austin Brumblay 0=0, 0 (20/5:15.252)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Formula 1 (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Austin Brumblay 11 30 8:02.084 15.506 15.550 15.582 115.656

Fernando Jose 22 30 8:12.982 10.89815.939 16.029 16.119 216.236

Danny Hua 53 29 8:13.850 16.199 16.449 16.539 516.667

David Aubuchon 44 28 8:02.317 16.091 16.155 16.244 416.364

Marty Hageman 35 28 8:05.709 3.39216.097 16.334 16.416 316.630

Todd Marshall 96 27 8:10.096 16.387 16.496 16.668 917.074

Steve Tolmasoff 77 27 8:11.102 1.00616.088 16.276 16.484 716.894

Tom Kahl 88 26 8:08.582 16.832 16.921 17.036 817.519

Michael Carino 69 24 6:45.767 16.039 16.155 16.241 616.433

Craig Hammon 1010 24 8:12.853 87.08617.965 18.481 19.005 1019.955



Tamiya America Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Rod Canare 0=0, 4 (20/5:14.153)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Formula 1 Pro-Expert (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

133506

Rod Canare 11 31 8:10.149 15.332 15.405 15.461 115.575

Christian Lopez 22 30 8:04.502 15.522 15.705 15.785 215.877

David Jun 33 30 8:11.038 6.53615.578 15.636 15.738 315.884

Ling-Kang Tong 44 29 8:05.394 15.963 16.120 16.205 416.397

Steve Wang 85 28 8:02.135 16.243 16.445 16.607 816.807

Mark Dawson 66 28 8:08.440 6.30516.519 16.672 16.770 616.962

Deven White 57 28 8:09.213 7.07816.323 16.578 16.690 516.893

Edgar Fiallos 78 27 8:02.874 16.215 16.483 16.578 716.915

Calvin Simmons 99 21 6:23.752 16.560 16.985 17.224 9

Steve Bortolotti 1010 3 1:03.679 17.202 999.000 10

Dylan White 1111 0 999.000 11


